Fordham (3-1-2) -vs- Army West Point (1-6-0)
9/19/2005 at West Point, N.Y. (Clinton Field)

Date: 9/19/2005 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Sraim: Gl Field Fordham L 2 3
Officials: Referee, Jorge DelaBandera Asst. Referee, Matthew Army West Point 0 2
Murello Don Kelley Scorer, Mady Salvani
Fordham 3 Army West Point 2
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
D 2 LEWIS, Salim 1 0 0 O 90 GK 1 Gallogly, John-Micha 0 0 0 O 90
D 3 FRANCHINI, Steve 0 0O 0 O 55 M 3 Conklin, Chris 1 0 0 O 20
M 5 KASYANENKO, Peter 0 0O 0 O 38 M 4 Castellanos, Juan 1 1 1 0 28
D 6 ACHEAMPONG, Sam 0 0O 0 O 90 D 7 Jones, Doug 1 1 0 O 75
F 7 ROZEN, Omero 3 1 0 O 85 M 11 Spurill, Chase 3 2 1 0 90
M 8 KERR, Grant 1 1 1 0 90 D 13 Newell, Daniel 1 1 0 O 90
M 12 GLENNON, Brian 2 1 0 0 75 D 14 Batule, Andrew 0 0 0 0 28
D 13 BROWN, Ryan 0 0O 0 O 22 D 15 Hines, Pierre 1 1 0 O 90
D 14 PARDINI, John 1 0 0 0 90 F 18 Hunter, Chase 2 1 0 2 43
M 21 MEYER, Kevin 1 1 1 1 82 F 19 Watts, Bill 0 0 0 0 22
GK 25 BURSE, Justin 0 0O 0 O 90 D 21 Rielly, Kegan 0 0 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
9 AKANDE, Anthony 2 0O 0 O 57 2 Tennant, David 0 0O 0 O 62
10 MCNAMEE, Patrick 1 1 1 0 37 6 Swearingen, William 0 0O 0 O 54
11 WOICIK, Steve 1 0O 0 O 57 10 Odumewu, Mike 1 0O 0 O 68
15 PAOLINO, Chris 0 0O 0 O 21 12 Joe Johnson 0 0O 0 O 8
22 MARCHITELLI, Marco 0 0 0 0 11 16 Yu, Daniel 0 0 0 0 70
Totals 13 5 3 1 990 17 Borland John 0 0O 0 O 43
23 Kubeika, John 0 0O 0 O 55
Totals 11 7 2 2 1026
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
25 BURSE, Justin 90:00 2 5
Totals 2 5 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Gallogly, John-Micha 90:00 3 2
Totals 3 2
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Fordham 7 13 Fordham 0 3
Army West Point 4 7 11 Army West Point 0 6 6
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Fordham 0 5 5 Fordham 5 7 12
Army West Point 2 0 2 Army West Point 15 16 31
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
7:00 ARMY Castellanos, Juan Hunter, Chase shot from 20-25 yards iin left corner of
31:11 ARMY Spurill, Chase Hunter, Chase header off cross from right side, in clo
33:51 FOR MEYER, Kevin shot off direct goal from 22 yards, boun
53:04 FOR  MCNAMEE, Patrick MEYER, Kevin sliding through off a direct kick from 2
75:05 FOR KERR, Grant came off a scramble in front after direc

Cautions and Ejections: 28:03 (YELLOW), #2 LEWIS, Salim (FOR) 43:13 (YELLOW), #11 Spurill, Chase (ARMY) 48:36 (YELLOW), #18
Hunter, Chase (ARMY) 69:30 (YELLOW), #15 Hines, Pierre (ARMY) 81:53 (YELLOW), #12 GLENNON, Brian (FOR) 89:09 (YELLOW), #13
Newell, Daniel (ARMY) 89:10 (RED), #12 GLENNON, Brian (FOR)



Time
00:00
00:00
00:00

05:07
07:00

28:03
28:03
28:03
28:14
29:34

30:49
31:11

32:37

33:51

34:41
36:14

40:11

43:13
43:46
44:06
44:14

45:00
45:00
47:22

Team
FOR
ARMY

ARMY
ARMY
ARMY

ARMY
ARMY
FOR
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
FOR
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
ARMY
FOR
FOR
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
ARMY
FOR
ARMY

ARMY
FOR
ARMY
FOR

FOR
ARMY
FOR
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
FOR
FOR
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
FOR
FOR
ARMY

ARMY
ARMY

Play By Play

Play

BURSE, Justin at goalie for Fordham.

Gallogly, John-Micha at goalie for Army West Point.

Start of 1st period [00:00].

Foul on Army West Point.

Shot by ARMY Conklin, Chris WIDE.

GOAL by ARMY Castellanos, Juan (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Hunter, Chase.
Fordham 0, Army West Point 1

*shot from 20-25 yards iin left corner of net from right side

Foul on Army West Point.

Foul on Fordham.

Foul on Army West Point.

Offside against Army West Point.

Foul on Fordham.

Foul on Army West Point.

Foul on Army West Point.

Foul on Army West Point.

Foul on Army West Point.

ARMY substitution: Yu, Daniel for Conklin, Chris.

Corner kick by FOR KERR, Grant.

FOR substitution: AKANDE, Anthony for BROWN, Ryan.

ARMY substitution: Odumewu, Mike for Watts, Bill.

Foul on Army West Point.

Shot by FOR ROZEN, Omero, SAVE Gallogly, John-Micha.

Foul on Army West Point.

Foul on Fordham.

Yellow card on FOR LEWIS, Salim.

ARMY substitution: Swearingen, William for Castellanos, Juan.

ARMY substitution: Tennant, David for Batule, Andrew.

Shot by ARMY Odumewu, Mike WIDE.

Corner kick by FOR MEYER, Kevin.

Foul on Army West Point.

Shot by FOR GLENNON, Brian, SAVE Gallogly, John-Micha.

GOAL by ARMY Spurill, Chase, Assist by Hunter, Chase.
Fordham 0, Army West Point 2

*header off cross from right side, in close

FOR substitution: WOICIK, Steve for KASYANENKO, Peter.

Foul on Army West Point.

GOAL by FOR MEYER, Kevin.
Fordham 1, Army West Point 2

*shot off direct goal from 22 yards, bounced off an Army defender

ARMY substitution: Kubeika, John for Hunter, Chase.

Shot by FOR AKANDE, Anthony BLOCKED.

Foul on Army West Point.

Foul on Army West Point.

Foul on Fordham.

Foul on Fordham.

FOR substitution: MCNAMEE, Patrick for GLENNON, Brian.

Foul on Army West Point.

Yellow card on ARMY Spurill, Chase.

Shot by FOR ROZEN, Omero WIDE RIGHT.

Corner kick by FOR MCNAMEE, Patrick.

Shot by FOR LEWIS, Salim BLOCKED.

Foul on Army West Point.

End of period.

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period.

ARMY substitution: Borland John for Watts, Bill.

Foul on Army West Point.



48:36
49:34
49:57

53:04

54:34
54:54

57:56

60:31
60:55

63:34

65:29
65:35
66:48
66:58
67:05

68:50
69:07
69:30
70:30

72:08

74:06

75:05

75:05
75:36
76:40
78:52
79:15

81:12
81:53
81:53

81:53
82:20
82:53

ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
FOR

FOR
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
FOR
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
ARMY
FOR
FOR
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
FOR
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
FOR
FOR
ARMY
FOR

FOR
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY
FOR
FOR
ARMY
ARMY
ARMY

Yellow card on ARMY Hunter, Chase.
Corner kick by ARMY Castellanos, Juan.
Shot by ARMY Spurill, Chase, SAVE BURSE, Justin.
Foul on Army West Point.
GOAL by FOR MCNAMEE, Patrick, Assist by MEYER, Kevin.
Fordham 2, Army West Point 2
*sliding through off a direct kick from 21
Foul on Army West Point.
Shot by ARMY Hunter, Chase, SAVE BURSE, Justin.
FOR substitution: GLENNON, Brian for FRANCHINI, Steve.
Foul on Fordham.
Foul on Army West Point.
Foul on Army West Point.
Foul on Army West Point.
Shot by FOR PARDINI, John WIDE.
Foul on Fordham.
Shot by FOR ROZEN, Omero WIDE.
FOR substitution: PAOLINO, Chris for MCNAMEE, Patrick.
Foul on Army West Point.
Shot by FOR GLENNON, Brian WIDE.
Foul on Fordham.
Foul on Army West Point.
Shot by ARMY Spurill, Chase WIDE.
FOR substitution: MARCHITELLI, Marco for AKANDE, Anthony.
Shot by ARMY Hunter, Chase WIDE.
Corner kick by ARMY Castellanos, Juan.
Shot by ARMY Jones, Doug, SAVE BURSE, Justin.
Foul on Army West Point.
Foul on Army West Point.
ARMY substitution: Kubeika, John for Hunter, Chase.
ARMY substitution: Yu, Daniel for Castellanos, Juan.
Yellow card on ARMY Hines, Pierre.
Offside against Fordham.
Foul on Fordham.
Foul on Army West Point.
Foul on Army West Point.
Shot by FOR WOICIK, Steve WIDE.
Foul on Fordham.
FOR substitution: MCNAMEE, Patrick for MEYER, Kevin.
Foul on Army West Point.
GOAL by FOR KERR, Grant.
Fordham 3, Army West Point 2
*came off a scramble in front after direct kick
ARMY substitution: Swearingen, William for Jones, Doug.
Corner kick by ARMY Conklin, Chris.
FOR substitution: AKANDE, Anthony for MARCHITELLI, Marco.
Corner kick by ARMY Conklin, Chris.
Shot by ARMY Newell, Daniel, SAVE BURSE, Justin.
Foul on Army West Point.
Shot by FOR AKANDE, Anthony WIDE.
FOR substitution: MEYER, Kevin for PAOLINO, Chris.
Yellow card on FOR GLENNON, Brian.
Foul on Fordham.
ARMY substitution: Hunter, Chase for Conklin, Chris.
ARMY substitution: Joe Johnson for Swearingen, William.
Corner kick by ARMY Hunter, Chase.
Foul on Army West Point.
FOR substitution: KASYANENKO, Peter for ROZEN, Omero.
Foul on Fordham.
Corner kick by ARMY Kubeika, John.
Foul on Army West Point.
Yellow card on ARMY Newell, Daniel.



89:10 FOR Red card on FOR GLENNON, Brian.
89:40 ARMY Shot by ARMY Hines, Pierre, SAVE BURSE, Justin.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].



