Fordham (3-1-2) -vs- Army West Point (1-6-0) 9/19/2005 at West Point, N.Y. (Clinton Field)

Date: 9/19/2005 Attendance: 250 Stadium: Clinton Field

Officials: Referee, Jorge DelaBandera Asst. Referee, Matthew

Murello Don Kelley Scorer, Mady Salvani

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Fordham	1	2	3
Army West Point	2	0	2

Fordham 3

Army West Point 2

Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN	Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN
Starters							Starters								
D	2	LEWIS, Salim	1	0	0	0	90	GK	1	Gallogly, John-Micha	0	0	0	0	90
D	3	FRANCHINI, Steve	0	0	0	0	55	M	3	Conklin, Chris	1	0	0	0	20
М	5	KASYANENKO, Peter	0	0	0	0	38	М	4	Castellanos, Juan	1	1	1	0	28
D	6	ACHEAMPONG, Sam	0	0	0	0	90	D	7	Jones, Doug	1	1	0	0	75
F	7	ROZEN, Omero	3	1	0	0	85	M	11	Spurill, Chase	3	2	1	0	90
М	8	KERR, Grant	1	1	1	0	90	D	13	Newell, Daniel	1	1	0	0	90
М	12	GLENNON, Brian	2	1	0	0	75	D	14	Batule, Andrew	0	0	0	0	28
D	13	BROWN, Ryan	0	0	0	0	22	D	15	Hines, Pierre	1	1	0	0	90
D	14	PARDINI, John	1	0	0	0	90	F	18	Hunter, Chase	2	1	0	2	43
М	21	MEYER, Kevin	1	1	1	1	82	F	19	Watts, Bill	0	0	0	0	22
GK	25	BURSE, Justin	0	0	0	0	90	D	21	Rielly, Kegan	0	0	0	0	90
		Substitutes								Substitutes					
	9	AKANDE, Anthony	2	0	0	0	57		2	Tennant, David	0	0	0	0	62
	10	MCNAMEE, Patrick	1	1	1	0	37		6	Swearingen, William	0	0	0	0	54
	11	WOICIK, Steve	1	0	0	0	57		10	Odumewu, Mike	1	0	0	0	68
		PAOLINO, Chris	0	0	0	0	21		12	Joe Johnson	0	0	0	0	8
	22	MARCHITELLI, Marco	0	0	0	0	11		16	Yu, Daniel	0	0	0	0	70
		Totals	13	5	3	1	990		17	Borland John	0	0	0	0	43
									23	Kubeika, John	0	0	0	0	55
.,	# Coolkoopers						-			Totals	11	7	2	2	1026
#				inute	_		Saves								
_25				90:00		2	<u>5</u>	ш	CI		1.4				~
	Tota	IS				2	5	#	-	keepers		inute			Saves
								1	•	gly, John-Micha	-	90:00		3 3	2 2
									Total	S				3	2
	Shots By Period		1		2		Total	Corner Kicks By Period		1		2		Total	
Fordham		6		7		13	Fordham		3		0		3		
Army West Point		4		7		11	Arm	y Wes	t Point	0		6		6	
Sav	Saves By Period Fouls By Period														
Ford	Fordham		0		5		5	Fordham		5		7		12	
Army West Point		2		0		2	Army West Point			15		16		31	

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
7:00	ARMY	Castellanos, Juan	Hunter, Chase	shot from 20-25 yards iin left corner of
31:11	ARMY	Spurill, Chase	Hunter, Chase	header off cross from right side, in clo
33:51	FOR	MEYER, Kevin		shot off direct goal from 22 yards, boun
53:04	FOR	MCNAMEE, Patrick	MEYER, Kevin	sliding through off a direct kick from 2
75:05	FOR	KERR, Grant		came off a scramble in front after direc

Cautions and Ejections: 28:03 (YELLOW), #2 LEWIS, Salim (FOR) 43:13 (YELLOW), #11 Spurill, Chase (ARMY) 48:36 (YELLOW), #18 Hunter, Chase (ARMY) 69:30 (YELLOW), #15 Hines, Pierre (ARMY) 81:53 (YELLOW), #12 GLENNON, Brian (FOR) 89:09 (YELLOW), #13 Newell, Daniel (ARMY) 89:10 (RED), #12 GLENNON, Brian (FOR)

Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
00:00	FOR	BURSE, Justin at goalie for Fordham.
00:00		Gallogly, John-Micha at goalie for Army West Point.
00:00		Start of 1st period [00:00].
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
05:07		Shot by ARMY Conklin, Chris WIDE.
07:00	ARMY	GOAL by ARMY Castellanos, Juan (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Hunter, Chase.
	4 DA4)/	Fordham 0, Army West Point 1
	ARMY	*shot from 20-25 yards iin left corner of net from right side
	ARMY FOR	Foul on Army West Point. Foul on Fordham.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
13:41		Offside against Army West Point.
	FOR	Foul on Fordham.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
19:34	ARMY	ARMY substitution: Yu, Daniel for Conklin, Chris.
21:03	FOR	Corner kick by FOR KERR, Grant.
22:15	FOR	FOR substitution: AKANDE, Anthony for BROWN, Ryan.
22:15	ARMY	ARMY substitution: Odumewu, Mike for Watts, Bill.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
23:27	FOR	Shot by FOR ROZEN, Omero, SAVE Gallogly, John-Micha.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
	FOR	Foul on Fordham.
28:03		Yellow card on FOR LEWIS, Salim.
	ARMY	ARMY substitution: Swearingen, William for Castellanos, Juan.
28:03		ARMY substitution: Tennant, David for Batule, Andrew.
	ARMY	Shot by ARMY Odumewu, Mike WIDE.
29:34		Corner kick by FOR MEYER, Kevin.
20.40	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point. Shot by FOR CLENNON Bring, SAVE Callegly, John Micha
30:49 31:11		Shot by FOR GLENNON, Brian, SAVE Gallogly, John-Micha. GOAL by ARMY Spurill, Chase, Assist by Hunter, Chase.
51.11	AINTI	Fordham 0, Army West Point 2
	ARMY	*header off cross from right side, in close
32:37		FOR substitution: WOICIK, Steve for KASYANENKO, Peter.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
33:51		GOAL by FOR MEYER, Kevin.
		Fordham 1, Army West Point 2
	FOR	*shot off direct goal from 22 yards, bounced off an Army defender
34:41	ARMY	ARMY substitution: Kubeika, John for Hunter, Chase.
36:14	FOR	Shot by FOR AKANDE, Anthony BLOCKED.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
	FOR	Foul on Fordham.
	FOR	Foul on Fordham.
40:11	FOR	FOR substitution: MCNAMEE, Patrick for GLENNON, Brian.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
43:13	ARMY	Yellow card on ARMY Spurill, Chase.
43:46		Shot by FOR ROZEN, Omero WIDE RIGHT.
44:06		Corner kick by FOR MCNAMEE, Patrick.
44:14		Shot by FOR LEWIS, Salim BLOCKED.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
45.00	0	End of period.
45:00		End of period [45:00].
45:00 47:22		Start of 2nd period. ARMY substitution: Borland John for Watte, Bill
- -/.22	ARMY	ARMY substitution: Borland John for Watts, Bill. Foul on Army West Point.
÷	AINTI	Tour on Army West Foliation

48:36	ARMY	Yellow card on ARMY Hunter, Chase.
49:34	ARMY	Corner kick by ARMY Castellanos, Juan.
49:57	ARMY	Shot by ARMY Spurill, Chase, SAVE BURSE, Justin.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
53:04	FOR	GOAL by FOR MCNAMEE, Patrick, Assist by MEYER, Kevin.
		Fordham 2, Army West Point 2
	FOR	*sliding through off a direct kick from 21
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
54:34	ARMY	Shot by ARMY Hunter, Chase, SAVE BURSE, Justin.
54:54	FOR	FOR substitution: GLENNON, Brian for FRANCHINI, Steve.
	FOR	Foul on Fordham.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
57:56	FOR	Shot by FOR PARDINI, John WIDE.
	FOR	Foul on Fordham.
60:31		Shot by FOR ROZEN, Omero WIDE.
60:55		FOR substitution: PAOLINO, Chris for MCNAMEE, Patrick.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
63:34		Shot by FOR GLENNON, Brian WIDE.
	FOR	Foul on Fordham.
 65,20	ARMY ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
65:35		Shot by ARMY Spurill, Chase WIDE. FOR substitution: MARCHITELLI, Marco for AKANDE, Anthony.
66:48		Shot by ARMY Hunter, Chase WIDE.
66:58		Corner kick by ARMY Castellanos, Juan.
67:05		Shot by ARMY Jones, Doug, SAVE BURSE, Justin.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
68:50	ARMY	ARMY substitution: Kubeika, John for Hunter, Chase.
69:07	ARMY	ARMY substitution: Yu, Daniel for Castellanos, Juan.
69:30	ARMY	Yellow card on ARMY Hines, Pierre.
70:30	FOR	Offside against Fordham.
	FOR	Foul on Fordham.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
72:08	FOR	Shot by FOR WOICIK, Steve WIDE.
	FOR	Foul on Fordham.
74:06		FOR substitution: MCNAMEE, Patrick for MEYER, Kevin.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
75:05	FOR	GOAL by FOR KERR, Grant.
		Fordham 3, Army West Point 2
	FOR	*came off a scramble in front after direct kick
75:05		ARMY substitution: Swearingen, William for Jones, Doug.
	ARMY	Corner kick by ARMY Conklin, Chris.
76:40		FOR substitution: AKANDE, Anthony for MARCHITELLI, Marco.
	ARMY ARMY	Corner kick by ARMY Conklin, Chris. Shot by ARMY Nowell, Daniel, SAVE BURSE, Justin
79.13	ARMY	Shot by ARMY Newell, Daniel, SAVE BURSE, Justin. Foul on Army West Point.
81:12		Shot by FOR AKANDE, Anthony WIDE.
81:53		FOR substitution: MEYER, Kevin for PAOLINO, Chris.
81:53		Yellow card on FOR GLENNON, Brian.
	FOR	Foul on Fordham.
81:53		ARMY substitution: Hunter, Chase for Conklin, Chris.
82:20		ARMY substitution: Joe Johnson for Swearingen, William.
	ARMY	Corner kick by ARMY Hunter, Chase.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
84:45	FOR	FOR substitution: KASYANENKO, Peter for ROZEN, Omero.
	FOR	Foul on Fordham.
86:04	ARMY	Corner kick by ARMY Kubeika, John.
	ARMY	Foul on Army West Point.
89:09	ARMY	Yellow card on ARMY Newell, Daniel.

89:10 FOR Red card on FOR GLENNON, Brian.

89:40 ARMY Shot by ARMY Hines, Pierre, SAVE BURSE, Justin.

90:00 0 End of period [90:00].